
                                 SENATE MEETINGS 2018 – 2019 
 

 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 
Tuesday, November 13, 2018 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 
Tuesday, February 5, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 2:00-
3:50PM, Pine Room 
 
Tuesday, April 23, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM,Panorama Room 

 
Tuesday, May 7, 2019 
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2019  
2:00-3:50PM, Pine Room 

 

Tuesday, June 4, 2019 2:00-
3:50PM, Pine Room 

 

POTENTIAL MEETINGS 
 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 2:00-
3:50PM, Pine Room 


